Indoor Buggy Masters, deltdvling 3 - Lordag 28/2 2026

Lokalen 6ppnar 07:00

Traning 1
1/10 2WD heat 1 08:30 08:37
1/10 2WD heat 2 08:40 08:47
1/10 2WD heat 3 08:50 08:57
1/10 2WD heat 4 09:00 09:07
1/10 4WD heat 1 09:14 09:21

Traning 2
1/10 2WD heat 1 09:30 09:37
1/10 2WD heat 2 09:40 09:47
1/10 2WD heat 3 09:50 09:57
1/10 2WD heat 4 10:00 10:07
1/10 4WD heat 1 10:14 10:21
Férarsammantrade 10:30 10:40

Kvalomgang 1

1/10 2WD heat 1 11:00  11:05
1/10 2WD heat 2 11:08  11:13
1/10 2WD heat 3 11:16  11:21
1/10 2WD heat 4 11:24  11:29
1/10 4WD heat 1 11:36  11:41
Kvalomgang 2
1/10 2WD heat 1 12:00 12:05
1/10 2WD heat 2 12:08 12:13
1/10 2WD heat 3 12:16 12:21
1/10 2WD heat 4 12:24 12:29
1/10 4WD heat 1 12:36 12:41
Kvalomgang 3
1/10 2WD heat 1 13:00 13:05
1/10 2WD heat 2 13:08 13:13
1/10 2WD heat 3 13:16 13:21
1/10 2WD heat 4 13:24 13:29
1/10 4WD heat 1 13:36 13:41
Kvalomgang 4
1/10 2WD heat 1 14:00 14:05
1/10 2WD heat 2 14:08 14:13
1/10 2WD heat 3 14:16 14:21
1/10 2WD heat 4 14:24 14:29
1/10 4WD heat 1 14:36 14:41

Finalomgang 1
C-Final 1/10 2WD 15:15 15:20



B-Final
A-Final
A-Final

Finalomgang 2
C-Final
B-Final
A-Final
A-Final

Finalomgang 3
C-Final
B-Final
A-Final
A-Final

Prisutdelning

1/10 2WD
1/10 2WD
1/10 4WD

1/10 2WD
1/10 2WD
1/10 2WD
1/10 4WD

1/10 2WD
1/10 2WD
1/10 2WD
1/10 4WD

15:25
15:35
15:47

16:10
16:20
16:30
16:42

17:05
17:15
17:25
17:37

17:50

15:30
15:40
15:52

16:15
16:25
16:35
16:47

17:10
17:20
17:30
17:42



