

Indoor Buggy Masters, deltävling 3 - Lördag 28/2 2026

Lokalen öppnar		07:00	
Träning 1			
	1/10 2WD heat 1	08:30	08:37
	1/10 2WD heat 2	08:40	08:47
	1/10 2WD heat 3	08:50	08:57
	1/10 2WD heat 4	09:00	09:07
	1/10 4WD heat 1	09:14	09:21
Träning 2			
	1/10 2WD heat 1	09:30	09:37
	1/10 2WD heat 2	09:40	09:47
	1/10 2WD heat 3	09:50	09:57
	1/10 2WD heat 4	10:00	10:07
	1/10 4WD heat 1	10:14	10:21
	Förarsammanträde	10:30	10:40
Kvalomgång 1			
	1/10 2WD heat 1	11:00	11:05
	1/10 2WD heat 2	11:08	11:13
	1/10 2WD heat 3	11:16	11:21
	1/10 2WD heat 4	11:24	11:29
	1/10 4WD heat 1	11:36	11:41
Kvalomgång 2			
	1/10 2WD heat 1	12:00	12:05
	1/10 2WD heat 2	12:08	12:13
	1/10 2WD heat 3	12:16	12:21
	1/10 2WD heat 4	12:24	12:29
	1/10 4WD heat 1	12:36	12:41
Kvalomgång 3			
	1/10 2WD heat 1	13:00	13:05
	1/10 2WD heat 2	13:08	13:13
	1/10 2WD heat 3	13:16	13:21
	1/10 2WD heat 4	13:24	13:29
	1/10 4WD heat 1	13:36	13:41
Kvalomgång 4			
	1/10 2WD heat 1	14:00	14:05
	1/10 2WD heat 2	14:08	14:13
	1/10 2WD heat 3	14:16	14:21
	1/10 2WD heat 4	14:24	14:29
	1/10 4WD heat 1	14:36	14:41
Finalomgång 1			
C-Final	1/10 2WD	15:15	15:20

B-Final	1/10 2WD	15:25	15:30
A-Final	1/10 2WD	15:35	15:40
A-Final	1/10 4WD	15:47	15:52

Finalomgång 2

C-Final	1/10 2WD	16:10	16:15
B-Final	1/10 2WD	16:20	16:25
A-Final	1/10 2WD	16:30	16:35
A-Final	1/10 4WD	16:42	16:47

Finalomgång 3

C-Final	1/10 2WD	17:05	17:10
B-Final	1/10 2WD	17:15	17:20
A-Final	1/10 2WD	17:25	17:30
A-Final	1/10 4WD	17:37	17:42

Prisutdelning		17:50	
----------------------	--	-------	--